Name of Governor

Claire Blincoe

Natalie Mancini

Rebecca Jenkin

Angela Edwards

Type of Governor

Chair

Vice Chair
Chair of Finance

Headteacher

LA

Co-opted

Ex Officio

Co-opted

Co-opted

Term of office

11/09/2023 -
10/09/2027

18/09/2023 -
17/09/2027

N/A

01/09/2021 -

31/08/25

02/12/2020 -
01/12/24

Business & Role &

Pecuniary Interests | Responsibilities EECE IS Meetings Attended
2022-2023 2023-2024
Strategy
Finance
Safeguarding/ )
None Declared Child Protection Sy 120f13
Disciplinar Health & Safety
P l Long Term

Strategic Plan
Basic Skills English

. Strategy
Disciplinary . Finance 10 of 10
None Declared Parent Partnership
. Long Term
& Community Strategic Plan
Links
Strategy
Curriculum
Finance
None Declared N/A Staffing Lo @i de
Health & Safety
Long Term
Strategic Plan
Deputy
Headteacher Strategy 7 of 7
APl Safeguarding Health & Safety
CLA
Community Gov, Basic Skills English Staffing
HoW College of FE, = Performance Mgt Long Term 7 of 7

July 2020 & CPD Strategic Plan



Name of Governor

Sarah Mole

Jonathan Eades

Anne Longbottom

Dean Caswell

Adrian Jewell

Natalie Miarowska

Type of Governor

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Chair of

. Parent
Curriculum

Co-opted

Staff

Term of office

14/11/2022 -
13/11/26

18/01/2018 -
17/01/25

16/03/2020 -
15/03/24

20/03/2023 -
19/03/2027

22/11/2021 -
21/11/2026

08/05/2017 -
07/05/25

Business &

Pecuniary Interests

None Declared

Related to
Mrs J Mogg
(LSA)

None declared

None Declared

None Declared

None Declared

Role &
Responsibilities

PE Sports Grant,
Extra-Curricular
Trips & Visits
Complaints &
Appeals
Wellbeing

Health & Safety

GDPR

SEND
Complaints &
Appeals
Disciplinary
Wellbeing

CLA

Basic Skills Maths

Complaints &
Appeals

Teacher

Sub-committee

Curriculum
Staffing
Long Term
Strategic Plan

Staffing

Health & Safety

Finance

Curriculum
Health & Safety

Finance

Curriculum

Meetings Attended

9 of 10

6 of 7

50of7

7 of 7

4 of 7

7 of 7



Busi
Name of Governor Type of Governor Term of office L_|smess & ROIe. & . Sub-committee Meetings Attended
Pecuniary Interests Responsibilities

-~ ......

Staffing

22/11/2021 - Curriculum 7 of 8
21/11/2025 None Declared Careers

Sarah Moore i




