Name of Governor	Type of Go	vernor	Term of office	Business & Pecuniary Interests	Role & Responsibilities	Sub-committee	Meetings Attended	
							2022-2023	2023-2024
Claire Blincoe	Chair	LA	11/09/2023 – 10/09/2027	None Declared	Safeguarding/ Child Protection Disciplinary	Strategy Finance Staffing Health & Safety Long Term Strategic Plan	12 of 13	
Alex Willis	Vice Chair Chair of Finance	Co-opted	18/09/2023 – 17/09/2027	None Declared	Basic Skills English Disciplinary Parent Partnership & Community Links	Strategy Finance Long Term Strategic Plan	10 of 10	
Natalie Mancini	Headteacher	Ex Officio	N/A	None Declared	N/A	Strategy Curriculum Finance Staffing Health & Safety Long Term Strategic Plan	15 of 16	
Rebecca Jenkin		Co-opted	01/09/2021 - 31/08/25	None Declared	Deputy Headteacher Safeguarding CLA	Strategy Health & Safety	7 of 7	
Angela Edwards		Co-opted	02/12/2020 - 01/12/24	Community Gov, HoW College of FE, July 2020	Basic Skills English Performance Mgt & CPD	Staffing Long Term Strategic Plan	7 of 7	

Name of Governor	Type of Go	vernor	Term of office	Business & Pecuniary Interests	Role & Responsibilities	Sub-committee	Meetings Attended	
Sarah Mole		Co-opted	14/11/2022 - 13/11/26	None Declared	PE Sports Grant, Extra-Curricular Trips & Visits Complaints & Appeals Wellbeing	Curriculum Staffing Long Term Strategic Plan	9 of 10	
Jonathan Eades		Co-opted	18/01/2018 - 17/01/25	Related to Mrs J Mogg (LSA)	Health & Safety	Staffing Health & Safety	6 of 7	
Anne Longbottom		Co-opted	16/03/2020 - 15/03/24	None declared	GDPR	Finance	5 of 7	
Dean Caswell	Chair of Curriculum	Parent	20/03/2023 – 19/03/2027	None Declared	SEND Complaints & Appeals Disciplinary Wellbeing	Curriculum Health & Safety	7 of 7	
Adrian Jewell		Co-opted	22/11/2021 - 21/11/2026	None Declared	CLA Basic Skills Maths Complaints & Appeals	Finance	4 of 7	
Natalie Miarowska		Staff	08/05/2017 - 07/05/25	None Declared	Teacher	Curriculum	7 of 7	

Name of	Governor	Type of Governor		Term of office	Business & Pecuniary Interests	Role & Responsibilities	Sub-committee	Meetings Attended	
Samantha	a Lawley		Parent	14/11/2022- 13/11/2026	None declared	Pupil Premium	Finance	4 of 5	
Sarah N	Moore		Parent	22/11/2021 – 21/11/2025	None Declared	Careers	Staffing Curriculum	7 of 8	
Kate	Reid	Clerk	N/A	N/A	None Declared	N/A	N/A	N/A	